First Floor Terrace Area

TENURE
The property is offered for sale freehold with vacant 
possession

LEGAL COSTS
Each party to be responsible for their own legal costs.

VAT
The property is understood not to be elected.

PRICE
Offers in the region of £450,000 (Four Hundred & Fifty 
Thousand Pounds) (exclusive) 

RATEABLE VALUE
Rateable Value - £22,200

Rates Payable - £12,122

EPC
C (62)

SERVICES
(Not tested at time of inspection.)

All mains services are understood to be connected to 
the property. 

PLANNING
The property is understood to benefit from planning